
St Richard Alter Serving Schedule - Nov and Dec 2019

November 2 Saturday 4:30 PM Jamie & Jessica Walsh December 7 Saturday 4:30 PM Ben & Colin Wilhelm December 28 Saturday 4:30 PM Henry & Finn Andrews

Catherine Newbury

November 3 Sunday 7:30 AM Henry & Finn Andrews December 8 Sunday 7:30 AM Sophie Gauthier December 29 Sunday 7:30 AM Christian Malone

Mckenzi Garvin 

9:00 AM Emily Geist 9:00 AM Kyle Sillars 9:00 AM Giona Nolan

Sam Geist Ava Donahue Charlotte Lewis

11:00 AM Audrey Waldinger 11:00 AM Christian Malone  11:00 AM Emily Geist

Catherine Newbury Sam Geist

Holy Day of Obligation (Feast of Mary)

November 9 Saturday 4:30 PM Kyle Sillars December 14 Saturday 4:30 PM Emily Geist January 1 Wednesday

Mckenzi Garvin Sam Geist

November # Sunday 7:30 AM December 15 Sunday 7:30 AM Ben & Colin Wilhelm

9:00 AM Jamie & Jessica Walsh 9:00 AM Giona Nolan

Charlotte Lewis Mckenzi Garvin

11:00 AM Henry & Finn Andrews 11:00 AM Audrey Waldinger

November # Saturday 4:30 PM Sophie Gauthier December 21 Saturday 4:30 PM Sophie Gauthier

November # Sunday 7:30 AM Emily Geist December 22 Sunday 7:30 AM Jamie & Jessica Walsh

Sam Geist

9:00 AM Giona Nolan 9:00 AM Henry & Finn Andrews

Ava Donahue Charlotte Lewis

11:00 AM Christian Malone 11:00 AM Kyle Sillars

Mckenzi Garvin 

Christmas Eve (3-4 servers each mass)

November # Saturday 4:30 PM Henry & Finn Andrews December 24 Tuesday 4:00 PM Kyle Sillars

Sophie Gauthier

Charlotte Lewis

November # Sunday 7:30 AM Kyle Sillars 7:00 PM Emily Geist

Mckenzi Garvin Sam Geist

9:00 AM Ben & Colin Wilhelm Christian Malone

Catherine Newbury 10:00 PM Jamie Walsh

11:00 AM Jessica Walsh

Christmas (3-4 servers)

December 25 Wednesday 10:00 AM Giona Nolan

November # Saturday 4:30 PM Henry & Finn Andrews Henry & Finn Andrews

New Servers Still need training

December 1 Sunday 7:30 AM Jamie & Jessica Walsh Finn Andrews Giona Nolan McKenzi Garvin Maggie Baker

Henry Andrews Kyle Sillars Sam Geist

9:00 AM Ben & Colin Wilhelm Sophie Gauthier Jamie Walsh Kayleigh St Pierre

Charlotte Lewis Emily Geist Jessica Walsh Colin Wilhelm

11:00 AM Giona Nolan Christian Malone Ben Wilhelm Charlotte Lewis

Mckenzi Garvin Catherine Newbury

Ava Donahue

CURRENT ALTAR SERVERS (9/2019):


